regarding the sale of any of the shares. Each of the selling stockholders listed below has certified that (i) it purchased
the shares in the ordinary course of business, and (ii) at the time of purchase of the shares to be resold, it had no
agreements or understandings, directly or indirectly, with any person to distribute such shares.
   Beneficial ownership is determined in accordance with Rule 13d-3(d) promulgated by the SEC under the Securities
Exchange Act of 1934, as amended. The percentage of shares beneficially owned prior to the offering is based on
40,723,376 shares of our common stock actually outstanding as of July 12, 2007.
   Except as noted in the footnotes to the table below, no selling stockholder has had, within the past three years, any
position, office, or material relationship with us or any of our predecessors or affiliates.

22.

Edgar Filing: MICROMET, INC. - Form 424B3

45

Shares of Common
Stock

Shares of Common
Stock

Beneficially Owned Number of
Beneficially Owned

After

Security Holder Prior to Offering (1)
Outstanding

Shares
Shares Issuable

Upon Exercise of Offering (2)

Number Percent
Being

Offered
Warrants Being

Offered (1) Number Percent

Advent Private Equity Fund III �B�
Limited Partnership (3) 964,817 2.4% 90,058 45,029 874,759 2.1%
Advent Private Equity Fund III �C�
Limited Partnership (3) 269,250 * 25,132 12,566 244,118 *
Advent Private Equity Fund III �A�
Limited Partnership (3) 1,969,639 4.8% 183,852 91,926 1,785,787 4.4%
Advent Private Equity Fund III �D�
Limited Partnership (3) 529,495 1.3% 49,424 24,712 480,071 1.2%
Advent Private Equity Fund III
�Affiliates� Limited Partnership (3) 63,077 * 5,888 2,944 57,189 *
Advent Management III Limited
Partnership (3) 19,676 * 1,836 918 17,840 *
Advent Private Equity Fund III
GmbH & Co KG (3) 76,227 * 7,116 3,558 69,111 *
Baker Bros. Investments II, L.P. (4) 2,620 * 2,620 1,310 � *
Baker Biotech Fund I, L.P. (4) 585,122 1.4% 389,824 194,913 195,298 *
Baker Brothers Life Sciences, L.P.
(4) 1,573,890 3.9% 1,028,095 514,048 545,795 1.3%
14159, L.P. (4) 50,589 * 32,685 16,341 17,904 *
V2M Life Sciences Fund (5) 72,661 * 72,661 36,331 � *
Fort Mason Master, LP (6) 682,362 1.7% 682,362 341,181 � *
Fort Mason Partners, LP (6) 44,250 * 44,250 22,125 � *
Capital Ventures International (7) 1,089,918 2.7% 1,089,918 544,959 � *
Iroquois Master Fund Ltd. (8) 145,322 * 145,322 72,661 � *
UBS O�Connor LLC fbo O�Connor
PIPES
Corporate Strategies Master
Limited (9) 726,612 1.8% 726,612 361,306 � *
Panacea Fund, LLC (10) 363,306 * 363,306 181,653 � *
NGN BioMed Opportunity I, L.P.
(11) 2,139,380 5.2% 527,157 263,579 1,612,223 3.9%
NGN BioMed Opportunity I GmbH
& Co Beteiligungs KG (11) 1,546,663 3.7% 381,108 190,554 1,165,555 2.8%
WS Opportunity Fund (QP), L.P.
(12) 73,300 * 73,300 36,650 � *
WS Opportunity Fund, L.P. (12) 77,700 * 77,700 38,850 � *
WS Opportunity Fund
International, Ltd. (12) 121,480 * 121,480 60,740 � *

254,314 * 254,314 127,157 � *

Edgar Filing: MICROMET, INC. - Form 424B3

46

Maritime Asset Management LLC
(13)
Merlin Nexus II, L.P. (14) 544,959 1.3% 544,959 272,479 � *
Nexus Gemini, L.P. (15) 544,959 1.3% 544,959 272,479 � *
Omega Fund III, L.P. (16) 1,634,877 4.0% 1,634,877 817,439 � *
Hale BioPharma Ventures, LLC
(17) 18,165 * 18,165 9,083 � *
Franklin M. Berger 97,729 * 97,729 48,865 � *
TOTAL 16,277,659 39.4% 9,216,709 4,608,356 7,060,950 17.1%

* Represents less
than 1%.

(1) The warrants
issued in
connection with
the June 2007
private
placement are
not exercisable
prior to
December 19,
2007 and,
accordingly, the
shares
underlying such
warrants have
been excluded
from the shares
of common
stock
beneficially
owned prior to
the offering.
However, the
shares
underlying such
warrants are
being registered
for resale
hereby.

23.

Edgar Filing: MICROMET, INC. - Form 424B3

47

(2) Assumes the
sale of all of the
shares offered
by this
prospectus.

(3) Jerry Benjamin,
a member of our
board of
directors, is a
general partner
of each of these